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Citius - Altius - Fortius

Avaleht Kontakt ja tagasiside
Meid toetavad

Vig urs6idu pun ktitabel 201 4

NIMI

Marko KukuSkin

Kalle Kruusma

Marek Meindorf
Jaan Stoletov
Kalvar Silde

Rait Peedoson

Mikko Kiisa

Kaido Saul

Toomas Kirss

Maarek N6mmik

NIMI

Heiki Rahuoja

Hillar Kruusma

Vdino T6kke

Valter Puda

Toomas Lemberg

Heiki Vassar

NIMI

Reio L6hmus

Martin Jaanus

Henri Aadna
Andres Kruusma

MEHED

III IV V

15 15 L4

13 L4 15

8 11 11

74013
386
0138
11 0 0

464
600
200

VETERANID 50+
III IV V

07415
11 15 74

t4 11 11

15813
13138
000

NAISED

III IV V

15 74 15

L4 15 74

13 13 11

0 11 13

OBB
NOORED

III IV V

15 15 15

14 13 t4
13 t4 13

B 11 11

PUNKTID

BB

B4

70

44

43

27

27

29

1B

7

PUNKTID

72

77

70

67

63

15

PUNKTID

B9

82

76

32

30

PUNKTID

87

B5

7B

65

N-1 KOHT

74 1

772
623
444
405
276
277
268
189
7to

N-1 KOHT

72 1

662
623
61 4

555
156

N-1 KOHT

75 1

772
653
324
305

N-1 KOHT

74 1

722
673
574

LehtU2

NIMI I II
Kersti Meindorf 15 15

Katrin Hattu L4 t4
Marion-Silvia Diener 13 13

Krissika Kast 0 0

Maris Saar 0 0

I
15

L4

13

4

11

0

8

3

6

2

I

15

11

I
t4
13

0

II
15

13

74

2

11

0

B

4

6

3

II
t4
13

15

11

B

0

VI

74

15

13

11

4

6

0

B

o

0

VI

74

13

11

6

B

15

VI

15

11

13

B

t4

VI

15

t4
11

13

I

13

15

14
11

II
t4
15

13

11
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MaftinKonstrom I 8 11 B B 8 51 43 5

MarisSaar 6 6 6 0 0 0 18 18 6

( taoasi I orindi
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